La Florentine Italian Specialty

Cake
12/26.5 0z (UPC 71403-00917)

Item Description: La Florentine Italian Specialty Cake, a product of Italy, is a domed sweet bread with candied fruits and raisins. While delicious on
its own, it can be served with coffee for an afternoon snack, topped with berries and ice cream for dessert or transformed into bread pudding.

Flavor: The product should possess good flavor, color, consistency and characteristic aromas.

General Requirements:

1. The product shall be manufactured in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practice (21 CFR, Part 110)

2. The finished product and packaging shall conform in every respect with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and
Cosmetic Act, as amended, and to all applicable USDA State and Local Regulations.

Nutrition Facts

About 9 servings per container
Serving size 1/9 cake (80g)
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% Daily Value*

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 50mg 17%

Sodium 140mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 44g 16%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugar 21g

Includes 13g Added Sugars 26 %

Protein 5g

Vit. D Omcg 0%
Iron 0.8mg 4%

Calcium 37mg 2%
Potas. 181mg 4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergens:
CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK.
MAY CONTAIN: ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, SOYBEANS.
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Sultana Raisins, Candied Orange Peels
(Orange Peels, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar), Margarine (Oil and Vegetable
Fats, Water), Yeast Preparation (Wheat Flour, Water), Egg Yolks, Mono- and
Diglycerides (Vegetable Origin), Salt, Butter, Artificial Flavors, Skim Milk Powder

Gluten Free: NO

Packaging:

Unit GTIN: 00071403009174

Unit: 12/26.5 0z (7.17" x 7.17” x 7.32")
Case GTIN: 30071403009175

Case: 26.3 b (17.72” x 12.01” x 13.58")
Pallet: 5x5 TixHi Weight: 563.4 Ib

Shelf Life: 12 months
Packed In: Italy
Storage: Store in a cool, dry place to maintain freshness.
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This product specification is the property of the Cento Fine Foods, inc. Any distribution or reproduction without the consent of Cento Fine Foods is strictly prohibited.




